Togbus 940R Hornbakbanen

Gyldig
Fredag 20. juni

Alsgérde - Helsinggr
Alsgarde 17:57 18:27 18:57
Helsingar 18:15 18:45 19:15

Helsinggr - Alsgdrde

Helsinggr
Alsgarde

Lokaltog

18:16
18:37

18:46
19:04

Grundet vejspaerringer, betjenes stationerne mellem Helsingor og Alsgérde ikke af togbussen



